LABORATORY GLASSWARE
AND PORCELAIN
LABORATORY GLASSW
ARE
100 GLASSWARE
BOECO GLASSWARE
LABORATORY BOTTLES
“BOECO GERMANY” boro 3.3., graduated. Acc. to ISO 4796-1,

COLOUR COMPARISON TUBES
acc. to Nessler, sodaglass, 2 ring marks at 50 and 100 ml
Capacity type Code Pack of
100 ml low form LMS 63324203 10
100 ml tall form LMS 63324103 10
SEDIMENTATION CONES
acc. to Imhoff graduation till 100 ml, ringmarks at 1000 ml
borosilicate glass, acc. to DIN 12672
Capacity without stopcock with stopcock Pack of
1000 ml LMS 61329102 LMS 61329107 2
graduation till 1000 ml
Capacity without stopcock with stopcock Pack of
1000 ml LMS 61329114 LMS 61329118 2
LA
BO
RA
TO
RY
 G
LA
SS
W
AR
E
IMAGE WITH AMBER
GRADUATION
LABORATORY GLASSW
ARE
VOLUMETRIC FLASKS
Cl. A, with glass stopper, amber
borosilicate glass white graduation, acc. to DIN EN ISO 1042
Capacity Neck size glass stopper Pack of
5 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319820 10
10 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319821 10
25 ml NS 10/19 LMS 61319822 10
50 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319823 10
100 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319824 10
200 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319825 10
250 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319826 10
500 ml NS 19/26 LMS 61319827 10
1000 ml NS 24/29 LMS 61319828 10
2000 ml NS 29/32 LMS 61319829 5
VOLUMETRIC FLASKS
Cl. A, with glass stopper, borosilicate glass, acc. to DIN EN ISO 1042
Capacity Neck size glass stopper Pack of
5 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319520 10
10 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319521 10
25 ml NS 10/19 LMS 61319522 10
50 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319523 10
100 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319524 10
200 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319525 10
250 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319526 10
500 ml NS 19/26 LMS 61319527 10
1000 ml NS 24/29 LMS 61319528 10
2000 ml NS 29/32 LMS 61319529 5
5000 ml NS 29/32 LMS 61319530 1
OCTAGONAL STOPPERSTANDARD STOPPER
VOLUMETRIC FLASKS
Cl. A, with plastic stopper, amber
borosilicate glass white graduation, acc. to DIN EN ISO 1042
  standard  octagonal
Capacity Neck size stopper stopper Pack of
5 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319960 LMS 61319960DP 10
10 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319961 LMS 61319961DP 10
25 ml NS 10/19 LMS 61319962 LMS 61319962DP 10
50 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319963 LMS 61319963DP 10
100 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319964 LMS 61319964DP 10
200 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319965 LMS 61319965DP 10
250 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319966 LMS 61319966DP 10
500 ml NS 19/26 LMS 61319967 LMS 61319967DP 10
1000 ml NS 24/29 LMS 61319968 LMS 61319968DP 10
2000 ml NS 29/32 LMS 61319969 LMS 61319969DP 5
VOLUMETRIC FLASKS

RED RUBBER BULBS
for Automatic Burettes
Type Code Pack of
Single bulb BOE 110 1
ALLIHIN CONDENSERS
borosilicate glass, olive diam. 11 mm
Jacket length Cone/socket size Code Pack of
160 mm NS 14/23 LMS 61452129 4
160 mm NS 19/26 LMS 61452130 4
250 mm NS 19/26 LMS 61452131 2
250 mm NS 24/29 LMS 61452132 2
250 mm NS 24/40 LMS 61452225 2
250 mm NS 29/32 LMS 61452133 2
300 mm NS 29/32 LMS 61452134 1
400 mm NS 24/40 LMS 61452134-40 1
400 mm NS 29/32 LMS 61452135 1
JACKET COILED CONDENSERS
borosilicate glass
Jacket length Cone/socket size Code Pack of
200 mm NS 29/32 LMS 61454119 2
250 mm NS 29/32 LMS 61454120 2
300 mm NS 29/32 LMS 61454121 2
400 mm NS 29/32 LMS 61454122 2
SOXHLET EXTRACTORS
cones NS 29/32, (NS 24/40 for L version) borosilicate glass
Vol. extractor socket size Code Pack of
30 ml NS 29/32 LMS 61435100 10
50 ml NS 29/32 LMS 61435101 10
100 ml NS 45/40 LMS 61435102 10
100 ml NS 24/40 LMS 61435102L 10
150 ml NS 45/40 LMS 61435103 10
250 ml NS 45/40 LMS 61435104 10
250 ml NS 24/40 LMS 61435104L 10
500 ml NS 60/46 LMS 61435105 10
SOXHLET EXTRACTION APPARATUS
complete with: Soxhlet extractor, flat bottom flask NS 29/32, Dimroth
condenser NS 29/32, reduction adapter
Vol. extractor flat bottom flask Code Pack of
30 ml 100 ml LMS 61612102 1
50 ml 250 ml LMS 61612103 1
100 ml 250 ml LMS 61612104 1
150 ml 500 ml LMS 61612105 1
250 ml 500 ml LMS 61612106 1
500 ml 1000 ml LMS 61612107 1
500 ml 2000 ml LMS 616121072 1
DIMROTH CONDENSERS
borosilicate glass, olive diam. 11 mm
Jacket length Cone/socket size Code Pack of
160 mm NS 14/23 LMS 61453120 4
160 mm NS 19/26 LMS 61453121 4
250 mm NS 19/26 LMS 61453122 2
250 mm NS 24/29 LMS 61453123 2
250 mm NS 29/32 LMS 61453124 2
400 mm NS 24/29 LMS 61453125 1
400 mm NS 29/32 LMS 61453126 1
WEIGHING BOTTLES
with interchangeable knob lid, matt label, low form
Ø x Height Code Pack of
25 x 25 mm LMS 61135102 10
35 x 30 mm LMS 61135106 10
45 x 30 mm LMS 61135109 10
50 x 30 mm LMS 61135111 10
60 x 30 mm LMS 61135113 10
80 x 30 mm LMS 61135116 10
LABORATORY GLASSW
ARE
118 LMS
119LMS
WEIGHING BOTTLES
with interchangeable knob lid, matt label, tall form
Ø x Height Code Pack of
25 x 40 mm LMS 61135104 10
30 x 50 mm LMS 61135107 10